
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

FEBRUARY. 2016 YTD FEBRUARY. 2016 YTD

10 24 $1,385,200.00 $3,053,471.00

0 1 $0.00 $394,000.00

NEW RESIDENCES

NEW APARTMENTS (8 UNIT APARTMENTS)  0 1 $0.00 $394,000.00

0 2 $0.00 $1,225,000.00

NEW APARTMENTS (8 UNIT APARTMENTS)  

NEW COMMERCIALS0 2 $0.00 $1,225,000.00

4 15 $3,750.00 $59,800.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS4 15 $3,750.00 $59,800.00

2 3 $65,000.00 $105,000.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS2 3 $65,000.00 $105,000.00

1 2 $15,000.00 $16,500.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS1 2 $15,000.00 $16,500.00

6 8 $101,000.00 $126,000.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

6 9 $635,000.00 $649,500.00

0 1 $0.00 $80,000.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 1 $0.00 $80,000.00

1 1 $10,500.00 $10,500.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

1 1 $10,500.00 $10,500.00

9 9 $103,200.00 $103,200.00OTHER

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

9 9 $103,200.00 $103,200.00OTHER

TOTALS 39 75 $2,318,650.00 $5,822,971.00TOTALS 39 75 $2,318,650.00 $5,822,971.00

2015 FEBRUARY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 2,372,476.00
TOTALS

2015 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 4,103,057.94

2015 FEBRUARY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 2,372,476.00

2015 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 4,103,057.94

2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 5,822,971.002016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 5,822,971.00

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

FEBRUARY. 2016 YTD FEBRUARY. 2016 YTD FEBRUARY. 2016 YTD FEBRUARY. 2016

39 75 $12,534.00BUILDING PERMITS $27,294.00

YTD 

39 75 $12,534.00

69 141 $5,476.25

BUILDING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

$27,294.00

$11,476.2569 141 $5,476.25

37 61 $3,232.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS

$11,476.25

$4,704.00

20 33 $700.00

9 13 $340.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$1,155.00

$475.009 13 $340.00

29 51 $1,586.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS $3,563.00

$475.00

29 51 $1,586.00

15 35 $300.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS $3,563.00

$700.00CURB PERMITS15 35 $300.00

38 66 $3,800.00REGISTRATION FEES

$700.00CURB PERMITS

$6,600.0038 66 $3,800.00

43 93 $1,290.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES

$6,600.00

$2,790.0043 93 $1,290.00

1 2 $25.05

RE-INSPECTION FEES

DEMOLITION FEES

$2,790.00

$124.15

36 65 $1,260.00

0 1 $0.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $2,275.00

$100.000 1 $0.00

0 1 $0.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $250.00

$100.00

0 1 $0.00

18 35 $540.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$1,050.00

$250.00

18 35 $540.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES $1,050.00

TOTALS 354 672 $31,083.30 $62,556.40TOTALS 354 672 $31,083.30 $62,556.40

2015 FEBRUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 24,753.05
TOTALS

2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 48,599.00
2015 FEBRUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 24,753.05
2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 48,599.00
2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 62,556.402016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 62,556.40


